Product specifications
Eaton PXMP-CS250-3
Catalog Number: PXMP-CS250-3
PXMP Sensor Kit, Enclosed, used with CS250
General specifications
Eaton Power Xpert multi point meter 100
mA solid core current sensor
PXMP-CS250-3
786685623900
1.19 in 2.96 in
2 in .5 lb
1 year UL Listed file E185559 UL Listed file
61010-1
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Warranty Certifications
Additional information
Enclosed
Delivery program
CS250
General information
1
Other
Solid Core
100mA
Physical details
1.12" (diameter)
Technical information
250A
Resources
Power Xpert Multi-Point metering
Eaton's Volume 3—Power Distribution and Control Assemblies
Power Xpert MultiPoint PXMP-CS250; 250 A Current Sensor
PXMP METER QUICK START GUIDE PDF
PXMP METER TECHNICAL DATA PDF
Eaton Specification Sheet - PXMP-CS250-3
Model Used with
Quantity Current transformer type
Output Current (Secondary)
Window size Application current (primary rating)
Brochures
Catalogs
Installation instructions
Specifications and datasheets
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia